Gowings tiramisu

Dark chocolate fondant, luxardo cherries, vanilla gelato
Buttermilk sheep yogurt pannacotta, black berry sorbet
Pane tostato, burnt poached fig, fior di latte gelato

Affogato, Espresso Amaretto or Frangelico

CHEESE TROLLEY

GELATO SCOOP
Vanilla

Pistachio

Milk chocolate
Cherry sorbet
Black berry sorbet

LOOSE LEAF TEA
MONTHERSKY COFFEE

LIQUID DESSERT & FORTIFIED

20283 Frogmore Creek ‘Iced Riesling’, Coal River Valley TAS

2023 Vietti Moscato d’Asti ‘La Cascinetta, Piedmonte ITA

NV Erbaluna Barolo Chinato, Piemonte ITA

NV Warre’s ‘Otima 20Y0' Tawny Port, Vila Nova de Gaia, PT

NV Chambers Rutherglen Muscadelle, Rutherglen, VIC

2021 Equipo Navazos ‘Casa del Inca’ PX, Montilla-Moriles SPA

NV Lustau ‘Don Nufio’ Dry Oloroso Sherry, Jerez-Xéres-Sherry SPA
2014 Fontodi Vin Santo Del Chianti Classico, Chianti ITA
2016 Chateau Rieussec Sauternes AOC ler Grand Cru Classé Sauvignon
Blanc, Semillon

2020 Domaine de Souch 'Cuvée Monplaisir' Jurancon AOC Gros
Manseng, Petit Manseng

DIGESTIFS - AMAROC
Walcher Bio Amaretto
Walcher Caffe Arabica Bio
Amaro Rubino

Amaro Lunatico

Please advise staff of any allergies

30g

26
28
27
27

21

15

.00

18
15
17
28
15
24
15
85
25

17

15
15
17
17



