

Gowings tiramisu	26
Dark chocolate fondant, luxardo cherries, vanilla gelato	28
Buttermilk sheep yogurt pannacotta, black berry sorbet	27
Pane tostato, burnt poached fig, fior di latte gelato	27

Affogato, Espresso Amaretto or Frangelico	21
---	----

CHEESE TROLLEY	30g 15
-----------------------	--------

GELATO SCOOP	9.00
---------------------	------

Vanilla
Pistachio
Milk chocolate
Cherry sorbet
Black berry sorbet

LOOSE LEAF TEA	6
-----------------------	---

MONTHERSKY COFFEE	5
--------------------------	---

LIQUID DESSERT & FORTIFIED

2023 Frogmore Creek 'Iced Riesling', Coal River Valley TAS	18
2023 Vietti Moscato d'Asti 'La Cascinetta, Piedmonte ITA	15
NV Erbaluna Barolo Chinato, Piemonte ITA	17
NV Warre's 'Otima 20YO' Tawny Port, Vila Nova de Gaia, PT	28
NV Chambers Rutherglen Muscadelle, Rutherglen, VIC	15
2021 Equipo Navazos 'Casa del Inca' PX, Montilla-Moriles SPA	24
NV Lustau 'Don Nuño' Dry Oloroso Sherry, Jerez-Xérès-Sherry SPA	15
2014 Fontodi Vin Santo Del Chianti Classico, Chianti ITA	85
2016 Château Rieussec Sauternes AOC 1er Grand Cru Classé Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon	25
2020 Domaine de Souch 'Cuvée Monplaisir' Jurançon AOC Gros Manseng, Petit Manseng	17

DIGESTIFS - AMARO

Walcher Bio Amaretto	15
Walcher Caffè Arabica Bio	15
Amaro Rubino	17
Amaro Lunatico	17

Please advise staff of any allergies